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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ  V  3  3  2  0  1 0.167 -14 14 6

ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ  3  1  3  1  3  2 0.000 -17 13 7

МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  V  V  V  2  1  1 0.500 -4 19 5

ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Светл БАШ  V  V  4  2  V  0 0.500 -4 21 4

КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 2

МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0.667 9 25 3

ЯКУПОВА Ралина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 17 27 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эдал ТАТ  2  V  V  1  0  0 0.333 -11 13 6

ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ  1  0  1  V  2  2 0.167 -18 11 7

РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 27 2

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  3  4  4  0  V 0.333 -4 21 5

МИРОНОВА Полина НИЖ  V  2  V  4  V  1 0.500 5 22 4

САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ  V  4  V  4  4  V 0.500 9 27 3

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ  2  3  0  1  0 0.000 -17 6 6

КУКЛИНА Екатерина БАШ V3  3  V  V V4 0.800 9 20 1

ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 21 2

АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 7 20 3

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  V  2  0  3  1 0.200 -10 11 5

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  V  2  2  4  V 0.400 3 18 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элина ТАТ  V V3 4  1  1  V 0.500 0 19 4

ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  0  1  1  1  V  V 0.333 -14 13 6

ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  2  V  3  V  2  V 0.500 1 22 3

БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ  V  V  4  2  4  2 0.333 0 22 5

КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Ма САМ  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.667 4 23 2

ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ  2  4  3  2  V  2 0.167 -9 18 7

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ  2  0  V  3  1 0.200 -13 11 6

НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азали ТАТ  V  3  3  V  V 0.600 4 21 3

ХАКИМУЛЛИНА Лиана ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 5 22 2

ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ  V  4  4  3  V 0.400 1 21 4

ПЕТРОВА Наталья НИЖ  V  1  1  1  2 0.200 -11 10 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
2 ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
3 ХАКИМУЛЛИНА Лиана ТАТ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
4 ЯКУПОВА Ралина ТАТ 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован
5 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
6 КУКЛИНА Екатерина БАШ 0.800 9 20 квалифицирован
7 ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован
8 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.800 7 20 квалифицирован
9 МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован

10 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.667 4 27 квалифицирован
11 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован
12 СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ 0.600 5 22 квалифицирован
13 НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован
14 САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0.500 9 27 квалифицирован
15 МИРОНОВА Полина НИЖ 0.500 5 22 квалифицирован
16 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
17 ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элина ТАТ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
18 ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Светлана БАШ 0.500 -4 21 квалифицирован
19 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
20 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 0.400 3 18 квалифицирован
21 ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ 0.400 1 21 квалифицирован
22 КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ 0.333 0 22 квалифицирован
23 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
24 ЗАМАЛЕТДИНОВА Эдалина ТАТ 0.333 -11 13 квалифицирован
25 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.333 -14 13 квалифицирован
26 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован

27 ПЕТРОВА Наталья НИЖ 0.200 -11 10 выбывший
28 ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
29 ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.167 -9 18 выбывший
30 ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
31 ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
32 ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
33 КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
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